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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2013-06-19 - 15:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Czaja Barbara 99 KS Górnik Radlin 28.40 583
2. Świąder Patrycja 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 29.01 547
3. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS Górnik Radlin 29.13 540
4. Janecka Zuzanna 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.56 468
5. Bieniek Paulina 99 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 30.95 450
6. Kierzek Wiktoria 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 31.22 439
7. Golec Aleksandra 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.35 433
8. Nycz Kamila 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 31.61 423
9. Hałat Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 31.62 422

10. Cierpka Marta 99 ks piątka chorzów 31.66 421
11. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.70 419
12. Światek Zuzana SR 99 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.32 395
13. Klima Kinga 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.45 391
14. Piotrowska Nicole 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.48 389
15. Staszak Paulina 99 ks piątka chorzów 32.49 389
16. Złotecka Sylwia 99 Mosm Tychy 32.96 373
17. Knapik Weronika SR 99 ks piątka chorzów 32.99 372
18. Kłosowska Katarzyna 99 MKS MOS Katowice 33.65 350
19. Wróbel Małgorzata 99 ks piątka chorzów 33.68 349
20. Macionczyk Julia 99 RMKS Rybnik 34.02 339
21. Graf Adrianna 99 Mosm Tychy 34.12 336
22. Bober Laura 99 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 34.22 333
23. Surman Julia 99 MKS MOS Katowice 34.42 327
24. Koczy Elwira 99 Mosm Tychy 34.56 323
25. Kardaś Aleksandra 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 35.22 305
26. Maryniok Aleksandra 99 Mosm Tychy 37.54 252

15 lat

1. Peda Paulina 98 ks piątka chorzów 28.12 600
2. Kwiatek Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 28.49 577
3. Smaga Anna 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.58 572

Szkarłat Julia 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.58 572
5. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.73 563
6. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 28.98 549
7. Krętosz Gabriela SO 98 MKS MOS Katowice 29.00 547
8. Bajura Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.31 530
9. Warmińska Daria SR 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim 29.53 518

10. Żydek Magdalena 98 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.90 499
11. Koral Julia 98 KS Górnik Radlin 30.23 483
12. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 30.93 451
13. Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.19 440
14. Dykij Dominika 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.23 438
15. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 31.43 430
16. Betleja Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 31.64 421
17. Kustra Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 31.94 410
18. Trzeja Marta 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 33.19 365
19. Kowalczyk Sonia 98 MKS MOS Katowice 33.30 361
20. Dziewońska Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 34.52 324
21. Osys Elżbieta 98 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.13 308
22. Góralczyk Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 35.40 301
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

16 - 18 lat

1. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 27.57 637
2. Żarłok Martyna 97 KS Górnik Radlin 28.30 589
3. Pawlukiewicz Randia 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.51 576
4. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 28.59 571
5. Lempart Marta SWR 96 AZS AWF Katowice 28.74 562
6. Niedżwiedzka Małgorzata SR 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.93 551
7. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.57 516
8. Nocoń Anna 97 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.58 516
9. Guzy Amanda SR 95 Vega Dobrodzień 29.85 502

10. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.95 497
11. Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.23 483
12. Małyska Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.36 477
13. Kieraga Marta 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.94 451
14. Konieczna Anna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 31.07 445
15. Olszowska Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.72 418
16. Bugajewska Karolina 95 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 31.73 418
17. Rożniewska Agata 96 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 32.37 393
18. Wojciechowska Katarzyna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 33.12 367

Open

1. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 27.57 637
2. Peda Paulina 98 ks piątka chorzów 28.12 600
3. Żarłok Martyna 97 KS Górnik Radlin 28.30 589
4. Czaja Barbara 99 KS Górnik Radlin 28.40 583
5. Kwiatek Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 28.49 577
6. Pawlukiewicz Randia 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.51 576
7. Smaga Anna 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.58 572

Szkarłat Julia 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.58 572
9. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 28.59 571

10. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.73 563
11. Lempart Marta SWR 96 AZS AWF Katowice 28.74 562
12. Niedżwiedzka Małgorzata SR 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 28.93 551
13. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 28.98 549
14. Krętosz Gabriela SO 98 MKS MOS Katowice 29.00 547
15. Świąder Patrycja 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 29.01 547
16. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 KS Górnik Radlin 29.13 540
17. Bajura Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.31 530
18. Warmińska Daria SR 98 UKP Unia Oświęcim 29.53 518
19. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 29.57 516
20. Nocoń Anna 97 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.58 516
21. Guzy Amanda SR 95 Vega Dobrodzień 29.85 502
22. Żydek Magdalena 98 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.90 499
23. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.95 497
24. Koral Julia 98 KS Górnik Radlin 30.23 483

Olszewska Zuzanna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.23 483
26. Bronek Martyna 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 30.31 479
27. Małyska Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.36 477
28. Janecka Zuzanna 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.56 468
29. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 30.73 460
30. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 30.93 451
31. Kieraga Marta 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.94 451
32. Bieniek Paulina 99 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 30.95 450
33. Konieczna Anna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 31.07 445
34. Matuszczyk Katarzyna 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.19 440
35. Kierzek Wiktoria 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 31.22 439
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

36. Dykij Dominika 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.23 438
37. Golec Aleksandra 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.35 433
38. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 31.43 430
39. Nycz Kamila 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 31.61 423
40. Hałat Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 31.62 422
41. Betleja Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 31.64 421
42. Cierpka Marta 99 ks piątka chorzów 31.66 421
43. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.70 419
44. Olszowska Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.72 418
45. Bugajewska Karolina 95 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 31.73 418
46. Kustra Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 31.94 410
47. Światek Zuzana SR 99 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.32 395
48. Rożniewska Agata 96 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 32.37 393
49. Sito Maria 01 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 32.40 392
50. Iżycka Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 32.41 392
51. Klima Kinga 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.45 391
52. Piotrowska Nicole 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 32.48 389
53. Staszak Paulina 99 ks piątka chorzów 32.49 389
54. Musioł Natalia 01 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 32.58 386
55. Kustra Julita 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 32.76 380
56. Złotecka Sylwia 99 Mosm Tychy 32.96 373
57. Knapik Weronika SR 99 ks piątka chorzów 32.99 372
58. Szczelaszczyk Natalia 00 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 33.03 370
59. Gajtkowska Zuzanna 00 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 33.08 369
60. Wojciechowska Katarzyna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 33.12 367
61. Trzeja Marta 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 33.19 365
62. Kowalczyk Sonia 98 MKS MOS Katowice 33.30 361
63. Kłosowska Katarzyna 99 MKS MOS Katowice 33.65 350
64. Wróbel Małgorzata 99 ks piątka chorzów 33.68 349
65. Macionczyk Julia 99 RMKS Rybnik 34.02 339
66. Graf Adrianna 99 Mosm Tychy 34.12 336
67. Bober Laura 99 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 34.22 333
68. Surman Julia 99 MKS MOS Katowice 34.42 327
69. Dziewońska Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 34.52 324
70. Krótki Magdalena 01 Uks Aligator Gorzyce 34.55 324
71. Koczy Elwira 99 Mosm Tychy 34.56 323
72. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 34.77 317
73. Osys Elżbieta 98 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.13 308
74. Kardaś Aleksandra 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 35.22 305
75. Góralczyk Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 35.40 301
76. Maryniok Aleksandra 99 Mosm Tychy 37.54 252
77. Dudek Magdalena 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.75 248
78. Majewska Weronika 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.96 244
79. Jakimowicz Julia 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 42.67 171


